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Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended June 30, 2016

Category of IDR Holders No. of IDR
Holders

No of IDRs held Percentage of IDRs
Held
(%)

Promoter's Holding
Promoters Nil Nil NA

Non-Promoters Holding
Institutional Investors
(Foreign)

15 2446769 18.176658
Mutual Funds

0 0 0.00
Banks, Financial
Institutions(Indian), {Insurance
Companies}*
*Not yet eligible to invest in
IDRs 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)

15 2446769 18.176658
Others

Private Corporate Bodies 237 2033305 15.105100
Persons resident outside India
-Individuals (Non- resident
Indians)

250 171047 1.270681
Persons resident outside India
-
Others (Foreign Nationals) 2 1600 0.011886
Indian Public 17865 8515037 63.256856
Trusts

4 8307 0.061711
HUFs

415 242729 1.803195
NBFC 0 0 0.000000
Any  Others - Clearing
Members 27 42256 0.313913
Sub-Total (B)

18800 11014281 81.823342
Grand Total (A+B)

18815 13461050 100.000000

* The Company does not have any Promoter.
Notes
1. Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 1,346,105 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have
been issued.
2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as Annexure A
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Number of Underlying SCPLC Equity Shares (Ordinary) as at 30 June 2016

Number of underlying equity shares  represented by the total IDRs 1,346,105

Percentage of equity shares underlying the IDRs as a proportion of the total
equity share capital

0.041% of the
issued share capital

Annexure A
Details of entities/ persons holding more than 1 per cent of the IDRs

Category of IDR Holders No of IDRs
held

Percentage of
IDRs Held

(%)
Institutional Investors

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED

MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.

CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO

1445400

468844

283881

10.73765

3.482968

2.108907

Indian Public
AMIT JAIN
ASHISH PARTHASARTHY

Private Corporate Bodies
PERSEPOLIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY PVT LTD
WELSPUN CORP LTD
KAMPANI CONSULTANTS LTD

300000
257874

960000
334331
200000

2.228652
1.915705

7.131687
2.483692
1.485768


