

Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended June 30, 2016

Category of IDR Holders	No. of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Promoter's Holding			
Promoters	Nil	Nil	NA
Non-Promoters Holding			
Institutional Investors			
(Foreign)	15	2446769	18.176658
Mutual Funds	10	2110707	10.17 0000
	0	0	0.00
Banks, Financial Institutions(Indian), {Insurance Companies}* *Not yet eligible to invest in			
IDRs	0	0	0.00
Sub-Total (A)	15	2446769	18.176658
Others			
Private Corporate Bodies	237	2033305	15.105100
Persons resident outside India -Individuals (Non- resident Indians)	250	171047	1.270681
Persons resident outside India			
Others (Foreign Nationals)	2	1600	0.011886
Indian Public	17865	8515037	63.256856
Trusts	4	8307	0.061711
HUFs	415	242729	1.803195
NBFC	0	0	0.000000
Any Others - Clearing Members	27	42256	0.313913
Sub-Total (B)	18800	11014281	81.823342
Grand Total (A+B)	18815	13461050	100.000000

^{*} The Company does not have any Promoter.

Notes

Standard Chartered PLC

1 Basinghall Avenue London EC2V 5DD

^{1.} Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 1,346,105 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have been issued.

^{2.}The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as **Annexure A**



Number of Underlying SCPLC Equity Shares (Ordinary) as at 30 June 2016

Number of underlying equity shares represented by the total IDRs		1,346,105	
Percentage of equity shares underlying the IDRs as a proportion of the total		of	the
equity share capital	issued sha	ıre ca	pital

Annexure A

Details of entities/ persons holding more than 1 per cent of the IDRs

Category of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Institutional Investors		
CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED	1445400	10.73765
MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.	468844	3.482968
CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO	283881	
		2.108907
Indian Public		
AMIT JAIN	300000	2.228652
ASHISH PARTHASARTHY	257874	1.915705
Private Corporate Bodies		
PERSEPOLIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY PVT LTD	960000	7.131687
WELSPUN CORP LTD	334331	2.483692
KAMPANI CONSULTANTS LTD	200000	1.485768

1 Basinghall Avenue London EC2V 5DD